
  

SOUTH CALCUTTA LAW COLLEGE B.A.LL.B 

(5YEARS) 3RD SEMESTER GENERAL CLASS 

ROUTINE 

SESSION-2025 

W.E.F. 1ST DECEMBER, 2025 
 

 

 

Note:Library is open on all working day’s Time:8.00a.m to 1.30p.m

3RD 

SEMESTER 

 8.00A.M.- 

 9.00A.M. 

9.00A.M.- 

10.00A.M. 

10.00A.M.- 

10.30A.M. 

10.30A.M.- 

11.30A.M. 

11.30A.M. 

12.30 P.M. 

12.30P.M. 

1.30P.M. 

MONDAY 
PL.SCIENCE-III 

S.D 

SOCIOLOGY- III 

              S.D. 

 

BREAK 

ECONOMICS-I S.G. TORT  

G.L. 

TUTORIAL 

 

  

TUESDAY 
ECONOMICS-I S.G. PL.SCIENCE-III 

S.D 
 

BREAK 

LEGAL 

METHOD 

T.R. 

TORT  

N.P.R. 

TUTORIAL 

 

   

WEDNESDAY 
ECONOMICS-I 

S.G 

TORT  

N.P.R. 

BREAK LEGAL 

METHOD 

      T.R 

 

TORT 

G.L. 

TUTORIAL 

  

  

THURSDAY 
ECONOMICS- I 

S.G 

TORT 

G.L. 

BREAK   TORT  

   N.P.R. 

LEGAL 

METHOD 

A.K.P 

TUTORIAL 

 

FRIDAY 
ECONOMICS-I 

S.G. 

SOCIOLOGY- III 

 S.D. 

BREAK TORT  

S.S.R. 

LEGAL 
METHOD 

T.R. 

TUTORIAL 
 



Note: Library is open on all working Day’s Time: 08.00a.m to 01.30p.m.  

SOUTH CALCUTTA LAW COLLEGE 

B.A.LL.B(5YEARS)5TH SEMESTER GENERAL CLASS 

ROUTINE 

SESSION-2025 

W.E.F.:1ST SEPTEMBER,2025 
 

 

 5TH 

SEMESTER 

8.00A.M. 

09.00 A.M. 

09.00A.M. 

10.00 A.M. 

10.00 A.M.- 

10.30A.M. 

10.30A.M. 

11.30A.M. 

 

11.30A.M. 

12.30 P.M. 

12.30P.M. 

1.30P.M. 

 

MONDAY 
ECONOMICS-III 

S.G 

POL SCIENCE - V 

S.D. 

BREAK PROPERTY LAW 

T.R. 

PROPERTY LAW 

P.G. 
 

TUTORIAL 
 

  

 

TUESDAY 
CONSTITUTIO NAL 

LAW – II  

P.G. 

ADMINISTRATI 

VE LAW 

       S.C. 

BREAK PROPERTY LAW 

             D.M. 

ADMINISTRATI 

VE LAW 

         S.S.R. 

 

TUTORIAL 

 

  

 

WEDNESDAY 

POL SCIENCE - V 

S.D. 
ECONOMICS-III  

S.G 

BREAK PROPERTY LAW 

 

                 P.G 

 

CONSTITUTIO 

NAL LAW – II  

N.C. 

TUTORI AL 

  

  

 

THURSDAY 

ADMINISTRATI VE 

LAW 

M.B. 

M.B 

CONSTITUTIO NAL  

 

LAW – II  

 

A.K.P 

BREAK PROPERTY LAW 

            

  D.M. 

ADMINISTRATI 

VE LAW 

S.S.R. 

 

TUTORI AL 

 

            

    

FRIDAY 

ADMINISTRATI VE 

LAW 

M.B. 

 

CONSTITUTIO NAL 

LAW – II 

P.G. 

BREAK  

ECONOMICS

III  

      S.G 

PROPERTY LAW 

            

         D.M. 

 

TUTORIAL 

 



Note: Library is open on all working Day’s Time: 08.00a.m to 1.30p.m.  

SOUTH CALCUTTA LAW COLLEGE 

B.A.LL.B(5YEARS)7TH SEMESTER HONOURS & GENERAL CLASS 

ROUTINE 

SESSION-2025 

W.E.F.1ST SEPTEMBER,2025 
 

 

7TH 

SEMESTER 

8.00A.M. 

09.00A.M. 

09.00A.M. 

10.00A.M. 

10.00A.M.-

10.30A.M 

10.30A.M.- 

11.30A.M. 

11.30A.M. 

12.30 P.M. 

12.30P.M. 

1.30 P.M. 

MONDAY 
BANKING LAW 

S.M 

JURISPRUDENCE 

M.B. 

BREAK EVIDENCE G.L. INTERNATIONAL 

LAW 

A.M. 

       TUTORIAL 

               

  

TUESDAY 
BANKING LAW 

S.M 

JURISPRUDENCE 

M.B. 

BREAK INTERNATIO 

NAL LAW 

A.M 

EVIDENCE  

G.L. 

      TUTORIAL 

 

    

  

WEDNESDAY 
BANKING LAW  

S.M 

EVIDENCE  

    D.M 

BREAK INTERNATIO 

NAL LAW 

      A.M 

JURISPRUDENCE 

          M.B. 

       TUTORIAL 

        

  

THURSDAY 
INTERNATIO 

NAL LAW 

      A.M 

EVIDENCE  

P.G. 

BREAK JURISPRUDENCE 

              A.K.P. 

EVIDENCE  

         D.M 

        TUTORIAL 

 

FRIDAY 
BANKING LAW 

S.M. 

EVIDENCE  

D.M. 

BREAK INTERNATIO 

NAL LAW 

      A.M 

JURISPRUDENCE 

       M.B. 

     TUTORIAL 

  



Note: Library is open on all working Day’s Time: 08.00a.m to 01.30p.m.  

SOUTH CALCUTTA LAW COLLEGE B.A.LL.B(5YEARS) 

9TH SEMESTER HONOURS & GENERAL CLASS 

ROUTINE 

SESSION-2025 

W.E.F:1ST SEPTEMBER, 2025 

 

 

9TH 

SEMESTER 

8.00A.M. 

09.00A.M. 

09.00A.M. 

10.00A.M. 

10.00A.M. 

10.30A.M 

10.30A.M. 

11.30A.M. 

11.30A.M 

12.30P.M 

12.30P.M. 

1.30P.M. 

MONDAY 

TAXATION LAW 

 

S.C. 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY LAW 

 A.M. 

BREAK COMPANY LAW 

A.K.P. 

LABOULR AW-II 

S.S.R. 

TUTORIAL 

 

  

 

TUESDAY 

TAXATION LAW  

S.C 
COMPANY LAW           

N.P.R 

BREAK INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY LAW 

          A.K.D 

CORPORATE 

GOVERNANCE 

(HONS) 

A.K.D. 

TUTORIAL 

 

  

 

WEDNESDAY 

TAXATION 

LAW S.C COMPANY LAW 

A.K.P. 

BREAK LABOUR LAW-II  

S.S.R 

PROBATION AND 

PAROLE (HONS) 

A.K.P. 

TUTORIAL 

 

  

 

THURSDAY TAXATION LAW 

 

S.C. 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY LAW 

          A.K.D. 

BREAK 

COMPANY LAW           

N.P.R 

 

PROBATION AND 

PAROLE (HONS) 

P.G. 

TUTORIAL 

 

 

FRIDAY TAXATION LAW 

 

S.C. 

INFORMATION 

TECHNOLOGY LAW 

            A.K.D 

BREAK 

LABOUR  LAW-II 

            P.G. 

CORPORATE 

GOVERNANCE 

(HONS) 

           N.P.R. 

TUTORIAL 

 



 

SOUTH CALCUTTA LAW COLLEGE B.A.LL.B (5YEARS) 

1ST SEMESTER HONOURS & GENERAL CLASS 

ROUTINE 

SESSION-2025 

W.E.F:26th NOVEMBER, 2025 

 

 

1ST 

SEMESTER 

8.00A.M. 

09.00A.M. 

09.00A.M. 

10.00A.M. 

10.00A.M. 

10.30A.M 

10.30A.M. 

11.30A.M. 

11.30A.M 

12.30P.M 

12.30P.M. 

1.30P.M. 

MONDAY 

SOCIOLOGY-I 

 

S.D. 

G.P.C&S.R.A 

S.M. 

BREAK ENGLISH-I 

 A.M. 

FAMILY LAW-I 

A.K.P. 

TUTORIAL 

G.P.C.&S.R.A. 

G.L. 

  

 

TUESDAY 

POL.SCIENCE-I 

  

S.D. 

ENGLISH-I 

A.M. 

BREAK G.P.C&S.R.A. 

                 G.L. 
FAMILY LAW-I 

           T.R. 

TUTORIAL 

FAMILY LAW-I 

           T.R. 

  

 

WEDNESDAY 
FAMILY LAW-I 

           M.B. 

G.P.C&S.R.A 

                 S.M. 

BREAK ENGLISH-I 

        A.M. 

G.P.C&S.R.A                

S.S.R. 

TUTORIAL 

G.P.C&S.R.A. 

  S.S.R. 

  

 

THURSDAY 
   G.P.C&S.R.A. 

             S.M. 
FAMILY LAW-I 

           S.C 

BREAK G.P.C.&S.R.A. 

                S.S.R. 

 

ENGLISH-I 

        A.M. 

TUTORIAL 

ENGLISH-I 

A.M. 

 

FRIDAY 

SOCIOLOGY-I 

 

S.D. 

G.P.C&S.R.A 

  S.M. 

BREAK G.P.C.&S.R.A. 

                G.L. 

FAMILY LAW-I 

           A.K.P. 

TUTORIAL 

      FAMILY LAW-I 

                A.K.P. 

Note:Library is open on all working day’s Time:8.00a.m to 1.30p.m 


