SOUTH CALCUTTA LAW COLLEGE B.A.LL.B (5YEARS) 3RD SEMESTER GENERAL CLASS ROUTINE SESSION-2025

SESSION-2025 W.E.F. 1ST DECEMBER, 2025

3 RD SEMESTER		9.00A.M 10.00A.M.	10.00A.M 10.30A.M.	10.30A.M 11.30A.M.	11.30A.M. 12.30 P.M.	12.30P.M. 1.30P.M.
MONDAY	PL.SCIENCE-III S.D	SOCIOLOGY- III S.D.	BREAK	ECONOMICS-I S.G.	TORT G.L.	TUTORIAL
TUESDAY	ECONOMICS-I S.G.	PL.SCIENCE-III S.D	BREAK	LEGAL METHOD T.R.	TORT N.P.R.	TUTORIAL
WEDNESDAY	ECONOMICS-I S.G	TORT N.P.R.	BREAK	LEGAL METHOD T.R	TORT G.L.	TUTORIAL
THURSDAY	ECONOMICS- I S.G	TORT G.L.	BREAK	TORT N.P.R.	LEGAL METHOD A.K.P	TUTORIAL
FRIDAY	ECONOMICS-I S.G.	SOCIOLOGY- III S.D.	BREAK	TORT S.S.R.	LEGAL METHOD T.R.	TUTORIAL

Note:Library is open on all working day's Time:8.00a.m to 1.30p.m

SOUTH CALCUTTA LAW COLLEGE B.A.LL.B(5YEARS)5TH SEMESTER GENERAL CLASS ROUTINE

SESSION-2025 W.E.F.:1ST SEPTEMBER,2025

5TH SEMESTER	8.00A.M. 09.00 A.M.	09.00A.M. 10.00 A.M.	10.00 A.M 10.30A.M.	10.30A.M. 11.30A.M.	11.30A.M. 12.30 P.M.	12.30P.M. 1.30P.M.
MONDAY	ECONOMICS-III S.G	POL SCIENCE - V S.D.	BREAK	PROPERTY LAW T.R.	PROPERTY LAW P.G.	TUTORIAL
TUESDAY	CONSTITUTIO NAL LAW – II P.G.	ADMINISTRATI VE LAW S.C.	BREAK	PROPERTY LAW D.M.	ADMINISTRATI VE LAW S.S.R.	TUTORIAL
WEDNESDAY	POL SCIENCE - V S.D.	ECONOMICS-III S.G	BREAK	PROPERTY LAW P.G	CONSTITUTIO NAL LAW – II N.C.	TUTORI AL
THURSDAY	ADMINISTRATI VE LAW M.B.	CONSTITUTIO NAL LAW – II A.K.P	BREAK	PROPERTY LAW D.M.	ADMINISTRATI VE LAW S.S.R.	TUTORI AL
FRIDAY	ADMINISTRATI VE LAW M.B.	CONSTITUTIO NAL LAW – II P.G.	BREAK	ECONOMICS III S.G	PROPERTY LAW D.M.	TUTORIAL

Note: Library is open on all working Day's Time: 08.00a.m to 01.30p.m.

SOUTH CALCUTTA LAW COLLEGE B.A.LL.B(5YEARS)7TH SEMESTER HONOURS & GENERAL CLASS ROUTINE SESSION-2025 W.E.F.1ST SEPTEMBER,2025

7TH SEMESTER	8.00A.M. 09.00A.M.	09.00A.M. 10.00A.M.	10.00A.M 10.30A.M			12.30P.M. 1.30 P.M.
MONDAY	BANKING LAW S.M	JURISPRUDENCE M.B.	BREAK	EVIDENCE G.L.	INTERNATIONAL LAW A.M.	TUTORIAL
TUESDAY	BANKING LAW S.M	JURISPRUDENCE M.B.	BREAK	INTERNATIO NAL LAW A.M	EVIDENCE G.L.	TUTORIAL
WEDNESDAY	BANKING LAW S.M	EVIDENCE D.M	BREAK	INTERNATIO NAL LAW A.M	JURISPRUDENCE M.B.	TUTORIAL
THURSDAY	INTERNATIO NAL LAW A.M	EVIDENCE P.G.	BREAK	JURISPRUDENCE A.K.P.	EVIDENCE D.M	TUTORIAL
FRIDAY	BANKING LAW S.M.	EVIDENCE D.M.	BREAK	INTERNATIO NAL LAW A.M	JURISPRUDENCE M.B.	TUTORIAL

Note: Library is open on all working Day's Time: 08.00a.m to 1.30p.m.

SOUTH CALCUTTA LAW COLLEGE B.A.LL.B(5YEARS)

9TH SEMESTER HONOURS & GENERAL CLASS ROUTINE

SESSION-2025

W.E.F:1ST SEPTEMBER, 2025

9TH SEMESTER		09.00A.M. 10.00A.M.	10.00A.M. 10.30A.M	10.30A.M. 11.30A.M.		12.30P.M. 1.30P.M.
MONDAY	TAXATION LAW S.C.	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LAW A.M.	BREAK	COMPANY LAW A.K.P.	LABOULR AW-II S.S.R.	TUTORIAL
TUESDAY	TAXATION LAW S.C	COMPANY LAW N.P.R	BREAK	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LAW A.K.D	CORPORATE GOVERNANCE (HONS) A.K.D.	TUTORIAL
WEDNESDAY	TAXATION LAW S.C	COMPANY LAW A.K.P.	BREAK	LABOUR LAW-II S.S.R	PROBATION AND PAROLE (HONS) A.K.P.	TUTORIAL
THURSDAY	TAXATION LAW S.C.	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LAW A.K.D.	BREAK	COMPANY LAW N.P.R	PROBATION AND PAROLE (HONS) P.G.	TUTORIAL
FRIDAY	TAXATION LAW S.C.	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LAW A.K.D	BREAK	LABOUR LAW-II P.G.	CORPORATE GOVERNANCE (HONS) N.P.R.	TUTORIAL

Note: Library is open on all working Day's Time: 08.00a.m to 01.30p.m.

SOUTH CALCUTTA LAW COLLEGE B.A.LL.B (5YEARS) 1ST SEMESTER HONOURS & GENERAL CLASS ROUTINE SESSION-2025

W.E.F:26th NOVEMBER, 2025

1ST SEMESTER	8.00A.M. 09.00A.M.	09.00A.M. 10.00A.M.	10.00A.M. 10.30A.M	10.30A.M. 11.30A.M.	11.30A.M 12.30P.M	12.30P.M. 1.30P.M.
MONDAY	SOCIOLOGY-I S.D.	G.P.C&S.R.A S.M.	BREAK	ENGLISH-I A.M.	FAMILY LAW-I A.K.P.	TUTORIAL G.P.C.&S.R.A. G.L.
TUESDAY	POL.SCIENCE-I S.D.	ENGLISH-I A.M.	BREAK	G.P.C&S.R.A. G.L.	FAMILY LAW-I T.R.	TUTORIAL FAMILY LAW-I T.R.
WEDNESDAY	FAMILY LAW-I	G.P.C&S.R.A S.M.	BREAK	ENGLISH-I A.M.	G.P.C&S.R.A S.S.R.	TUTORIAL G.P.C&S.R.A. S.S.R.
THURSDAY	G.P.C&S.R.A. S.M.	FAMILY LAW-I S.C	BREAK	G.P.C.&S.R.A. S.S.R.	ENGLISH-I A.M.	TUTORIAL ENGLISH-I A.M.
FRIDAY	SOCIOLOGY-I S.D.	G.P.C&S.R.A S.M.	BREAK	G.P.C.&S.R.A. G.L.	FAMILY LAW-I A.K.P.	TUTORIAL FAMILY LAW-I A.K.P.

Note:Library is open on all working day's Time:8.00a.m to 1.30p.m